STENDORREN FASTIGHETER AB

STENDORREN FASTIGHETER AB

ISIN: SE0006543344

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
206.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.73% (1.50)

SE0006543344
STEF B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

468 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

205.00 SEK (253)
206.00 SEK (200)
204.00 SEK
206.00 SEK
201.00 SEK
204.50 SEK
204.9095 SEK
2,936

601,618.75

56

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0006543344&ID_NOTATION=42893694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ce7abc6b2bf7158dfe1729cb54c45b5619440a6d6cbac739789e157b17238f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af23ccda89df51ab9&time=1729470243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd860b9102864c38f2ee6c3e3cc00663f22695f4aa4c6ad65692fbc982832b1&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74ef38ff74a0d4ece&time=1729470243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0442be8ccc7f3b1231d97e8f8900014f1533d30879fe0c8366061f959d98f7fd&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b1cae9d25ccab0c5&time=1729470243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dca9382a96efcd8b49e70d07319551ed002462c754a621dd71c1128090ba35e&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff4bb6230259fa2ac&time=1729470243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aafab0b1ccdf9354fae685656d736668e24df1c783b4e00a62a4c48def8ab059&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2042f279a9f59f8cf&time=1729470243&tool=RSC

STENDORREN FASTIGHETER AB

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
206.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.73% (1.50)

ISIN SE0006543344
Symbol STEF B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 468 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.00 SEK (253)
Ask (Ask size) 206.00 SEK (200)
Open 204.00 SEK
High 206.00 SEK
Low 201.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 204.50 SEK
VWAP 204.9095 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,936
Trading volume 601,618.75
Number of trades 56
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.96% +58.71% -17.60%
Perf (abs.) +26.80 +76.20 -44.00
Beta 0.35 0.74 0.98
Volatility  22.01 27.93 39.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date

Nasdaq 2024/10/

Stockholm 18

Berlin 2024/10/
18

Time Price
(mio.)
18:00 206.00 SEK 0.60

19:35 18.00 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

208.00 SEK (6,556
199.94 SEK (19,113
190.72 SEK (11,904
180.22 SEK (11,406

219.00 SEK (2024/10/09
170.00 SEK (2024/03/07
219.00 SEK (2024/10/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
121.00 SEK (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades
56

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42893694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263729991

STENDORREN FASTIGHETER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STENDOERREN FASTIGHETER AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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